

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	DMENT							
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331	-3282 Fax: 8′	18-662-4141						
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com								
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	3133 - FX1 T	WG HI						
Lien Solutions	10556	5732						
P.O. Box 29071		0102						
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ALAL FIXTU	RF .						
	IIXIO		THE 4 D		SE 10 E0	. 	0 055105 11	0E 01!! \/
File with: Shelby, AL 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20250225000055800 2/25/2025 CC AL Shelby		11	This FINANCIN	NG STATEN	MENT AMI ESTATE	ENDMENT RECORDS	G OFFICE US is to be filed [f S and provide Deb	
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement id Statement	entified above is	terminated with re			·	· ·	·	
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also independent of the second sec			gnee in item 7c <u>and</u>	name of As	signor in i	item 9		
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law		with respect to the	security interest(s)	of Secured	Party auth	orizing this	s Continuation	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:								
Check one of these two boxes.		of these three boxes SE name and/or add		ADD name	e: Comple	te item	DELETE name	e: Give record name n item 6a or 6b
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		/a or /b, <u>a</u>	and Item 7	C	to be deleted in	i item 6a or 6b
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	iadion onango p	3, 3, 1, 3, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	u (ou or ou)					
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME HENDERSON		FIRST PERSONAL MEQUEL	NAME		ADDITION	VAL NAME(S	S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or F	Party Information Char	, and the second	name (7a or 7b) (use exa	act, full name; o	do not omit, n	nodify, or abb	reviate any part of t	he Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	•		• , ,	·	•	• •	, ,	,
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME								
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME								
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)								SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY			STATE	POSTAL C	CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four b	ooxes: ADD	collateral	DELETE collateral	R	ESTATE	covered co	ollateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:								
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ	ING THIS AME	NIDMENT: Prov	de only one name (9	a or 9h) (na	me of Ass	ianor if thi	s is an Assiann	nent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here		ame of authorizing		, a or obj (no		/igi101, ii tiii	5 15 am 7 1001gm	101119
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FX1 TWG HI Finance Co I, LLC								
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL	NAME		ADDITION	VAL NAME(S	S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: HE	NDEDOON							
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: HE 105565732 5090086	ייטבאטטא, I	IVIEQUEL						

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOL		INSTRI	ICTI	ONG
1 \ / L	1 \ 	11 1 1.2 111	<i>.</i>	くノロリモン

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as iten 20250225000055800 2/25/2025 CC AL Shelby	n 1a on Amendment form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same a	s item 9 on Amendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FX1 TWG HI Finance Co I, LLC			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY	/
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a cuone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not ominate. 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	ovide only
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SU	FFIX
HENDERSON	MEQUEL		

14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):

Debtor Name and Address:

HENDERSON, MEQUEL - 252 SADDLEWOOD TRAILS PARKWAY, COLUMBIANA, AL 35051-4170

Secured Party Name and Address:

FX1 TWG HI Finance Co I, LLC - 227 West Monroe Suite 4800, Chicago, IL 60606-5055

15. This FINANCING STATEM	ENT AMENDMENT:	
covers timber to be cut	covers as-extracted collateral	is filed as a fixture filing
16. Name and address of a RE (if Debtor does not have a r	CORD OWNER of real estate describe ecord interest):	ed in item 17
Mequel Henderso	on	
252 Saddlewood	Trails Parkway	
Columbiana, AL	35051	

17. Description of real estate:

ALL OF ITS RIGHT, TITLE AND INTEREST IN AND TO THAT CERTAIN REAL ESTATE SITUATED IN SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA, TO-WIT: LOT 108, FINAL PLAT OF SADDLEWOOD TRAILS SUBDIVISION PHASE I - SECTOR 2, A MAP OR PLAT OF WHICH IS RECORDED AS INSTRUMENT NO. 20240312000067310 AT MAP BOOK 59, PAGES 72A AND 72B, IN THE OFFICE OF

[See Exhibit for Real Estate]

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 105565732-AL-117 63133 - FX1 TWG HI Finance C

FX1 TWG HI Finance Co I, LLC

File with: Shelby, AL

5090086

Debtor: HENDERSON, MEQUEL

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate: Continued

THE JUDGE OF PROBATE OF SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA.

Property Address: 252 Saddlewood Trails Parkway

Columbiana AL 35051

Parcel ID: 218270000001000



Filed and Recorded
Official Public Records
Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama, County
Clerk
Shelby County, AL
08/28/2025 03:43:12 PM
\$.00 JOANN
20250828000266170

alli 5. Beyl